FEE GUIDE - 2023

marlow

Our fee guide has been put together to give you an idea of our fees. It is however
intended as a guide only — it is difficult to be more accurate as the time and
materials each procedure requires will vary from patient to patient.

Following your initial consultation you will be given a written treatment plan and estimate.

Consultation & Diagnosis

New Patient Consultation (Inc. 2 x-rays when needed)
Further X rays needed will be advised at the time

6 Monthly Dental Examination

6 Monthly Dental Examination & Hygiene
Young Adult (17-21) Exam

Young Adult Exam & Hygiene (17-21)
Child Exam (6 -16)

Includes staining of plaque, cleaning
And tooth brushing instructions.
Child Exam (3 - 5)

Digital OPG

Small Digital X-Ray

3D Scan

Preventive Care

30 Minute Hygiene

Extended (45 Minute) Hygiene
Stain Removal

Periodontal Treatment
Fluoride Application

Fissure Sealant (per tooth)

Emergency Care
Consultation Fee (surgery hours)
Temporary Dressing

Fillings
White Fillings
Amalgam Fillings

£79.50

£79.50
£169.00
£61.00
£128.00
£42.50

£19.50
£117.50
£25.00
£337

£89.50
£117.00
£45.00
£257.50 (from)
£35.00

£27.00

£82.50
£85.00 (from)

£87.50 - £211.00 (from)
£111.00 - £148.00 (from)



Surgical Treatment
Extractions per tooth
Surgical Extractions

Root Canal Treatment
Incisor/Canine
Premolars/ Molars

Veneers/ Crowns /Bridges
Crowns

Bridgework

Core Build Up for Crowns
Veneers

Mouth/ Night Guard
Mouth Guard

Tooth Whitening
Home Whitening
Whitening Gel

Top up

Dental Implants
Single Tooth Implant

£156.00
£238.00 (from)

£490.00
£537 (from)

£903.00 (from)

£835.00 (from - per unit)
£156.00

POA

£ 159.00

£485.00
£176.00
£22.00 per syringe

£2950.00 (Depending upon
Components, complexity and scanning )

Complex cases are quoted individually and are subject to a discretionary discount.

CANCELLATION POLICY
We ask for at least 24 hours notice for cancellation of any appointment. To fill empty slots at short
notice is usually not possible. Our fixed running costs are high and consequently we will charge as
follows:
Appointments cancelled less than 24hrs notice/did not show } Dentist: £80 per % hour
} Hygienist: £55
PAYMENT OPTIONS
Cash
Cheque
MasterCard/Visa .eeeceeeeiseesesssesseessnssennns

18 Institute Road Marlow Buckinghamshire SL7 1BN Tel: 01628 486096
Email: appointments@marlowdentalcentre.co.uk www.marlowdentalcentre.co.uk






