

FEE GUIDE - 2023

Our fee guide has been put together to give you an idea of our fees. It is however intended as a guide only – it is difficult to be more accurate as the time and materials each procedure requires will vary from patient to patient.

Following your initial consultation you will be given a written treatment plan and estimate.

Consultation & Diagnosis

New Patient Consultation (Inc. 2 x-rays when needed)	£79.50
Further X rays needed will be advised at the time	
6 Monthly Dental Examination	£79.50
6 Monthly Dental Examination & Hygiene	£169.00
Young Adult (17-21) Exam	£61.00
Young Adult Exam & Hygiene (17-21)	£128.00
Child Exam (6 -16)	£42.50
Includes staining of plaque, cleaning	
And tooth brushing instructions.	
Child Exam (3 - 5)	£19.50
Digital OPG	£117.50
Small Digital X-Ray	£25.00
3D Scan	£337

Preventive Care

30 Minute Hygiene	£89.50
Extended (45 Minute) Hygiene	£117.00
Stain Removal	£45.00
Periodontal Treatment	£257.50 (from)
Fluoride Application	£35.00
Fissure Sealant (per tooth)	£27.00

Emergency Care

Consultation Fee (surgery hours)	£82.50
Temporary Dressing	£85.00 (from)

Fillings

White Fillings	£87.50 - £211.00 (from)
Amalgam Fillings	£111.00 - £148.00 (from)

Surgical Treatment

Extractions per tooth £156.00
Surgical Extractions £238.00 (from)

Root Canal Treatment

Incisor/Canine £490.00
Premolars/ Molars £537 (from)

Veneers/Crowns/Bridges

Crowns £903.00 (from)

Bridgework £835.00 (from - per unit)

Core Build Up for Crowns £156.00 Veneers POA

Mouth/Night Guard

Mouth Guard £ 159.00

Tooth Whitening

Home Whitening £485.00 Whitening Gel £176.00

Top up £22.00 per syringe

Dental Implants

Single Tooth Implant £2950.00 (Depending upon

Components, complexity and scanning)

Complex cases are quoted individually and are subject to a discretionary discount.

CANCELLATION POLICY

We ask for at least 24 hours notice for cancellation of any appointment. To fill empty slots at short notice is usually not possible. Our fixed running costs are high and consequently we will charge as follows:

Appointments cancelled less than 24hrs notice/did not show } Dentist: £80 per ½ hour

} Hygienist: £55

PAYMENT OPTIONS

Cash
Cheque
MasterCard/Visa